
COMM NE COR, RUN W 1966.41 FT FO
FT, WEST 2281.53 FT, N 1294.12 F
FOR POB, EX RD R/W & EX ALL THAT

BAILEY KELLAN D/BAILEY GREGORY G
1222 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03282-016

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

35416.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

07/29/2019 BC 60.60 21,208 298,000 16,208 5,000
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3
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358,109
0

358,109

1462/1976 3/23/2022 WD U I 35 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOTO EVA T

BAILEY KELLAN D

1329/0663 1/16/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVA T SOTO

EVA T & ROBERT L SO
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2023HX Base Yr

1222 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,167 109.8000 65.88 142,762 1986 1986 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 34,152

FSP 144 40 58 1,146

UCP 460 20 92 1,818

UOP 104 25 26 514

UOP 117 25 29 573

UOP 117 25 29 573

UOP 208 25 52 1,028

UOP 286 25 72 1,423

UOP 324 25 81 1,601

3,488 2,167 42,829

BAS= W8 UOP= N13 W9 S13 E9$ W9 UOP= N13 W9 S13 E9$ W9 UOP=
N13 W22 S13 E22$ W22 UOP= N13 W16 S13 E16$ W16 S27 E2 FSP=
S12 E12 N12 W12$ E12 UOP= S12 E27 N12 W27$ E27 UCP= S20 E23
N20 W23$ E23 N27$ UOP= N13 W8 S13 E8$. .
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,880

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,400

12,280

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 49.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 13,938

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,270

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 59.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 298,000


